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Suspect entered victim's home via back door and stole a
Jewellery box, Jewels and bags.

Victim reports theft of a pedal cycle from a large wooden hut
at the bottom of their garden.

Victim reporting a burglary from his garage and a break into
his vehicle which was parked on his driveway.

Suspect as described attempting to steal victim's bicycle left
unattended at venue

Unknown suspect has unscrewed the lock on shed to gain
entry and stolen two bike wheels.

Victim has had parcel stolen by unknown persons

Residential burglary by unknown suspect

Victim's watch was forcibly removed from his wrist by
suspect 1. When he pursued, either suspect 2 or 3 sprayed
him in the face with an aerosol.

Persons unknown have stolen victims number plates from
her vehicle for the second time

Informant is reporting theft from her vehicle by persons who
smashed the off side rear passenger window, entry then
made and Callaway golf clubs and bag taken.

Victim had his vehicle broken into while it was parked
outside the venue. No suspect seen

Theft of motor vehicle

Suspect has stolen bicycle from location

Unknown suspect has stolen victims bike

COOMBE LANE

CAMBRIDGE ROAD

DURHAM ROAD

COOMBE LANE

SPENCER ROAD

WEST BARNES LANE

RICHMOND ROAD

WEST BARNES LANE

RICHMOND ROAD

DURHAM ROAD

BEVERLEY WAY

COTTENHAM PARK
ROAD

WYKE ROAD

AMITY GROVE

01/08/2020
07:30:00

02/08/2020
23:30:00
03/08/2020
00:01:00
31/07/2020
16:45:00
03/08/2020
06:45:00

15/08/2020
09:00:00

27/08/2020
12:30:00

23/08/2020
12:40:00

05/08/2020
18:00:00

25/08/2020
22:00:00

27/08/2020
21:00:00

26/08/2020
07:00:00

01/08/2020
10:40:00

03/08/2020
11:30:00

02/08/2020
10:00:00

03/08/2020
07:00:00
03/08/2020
08:00:00

31/07/2020
17:05:00

15/08/2020
10:20:00

30/08/2020
17:32:00

05/08/2020
19:50:00

26/08/2020
05:30:00

27/08/2020
23:00:00

26/08/2020
07:00:00

01/08/2020
11:20:00

03/08/2020
11:35:00



