Raynes Park

Burglary - Residential	Suspect entered victim's home via back door and stole a Jewellery box, Jewels and bags.	COOMBE LANE	01/08/2020 07:30:00	02/08/2020 10:00:00
Burglary - Residential	Victim reports theft of a pedal cycle from a large wooden hut at the bottom of their garden.	CAMBRIDGE ROAD	02/08/2020 23:30:00	03/08/2020 07:00:00
Burglary - Residential	Victim reporting a burglary from his garage and a break into his vehicle which was parked on his driveway.	DURHAM ROAD	03/08/2020 00:01:00	03/08/2020 08:00:00
Burglary - Residential	Suspect as described attempting to steal victim's bicycle left unattended at venue	COOMBE LANE	31/07/2020 16:45:00	31/07/2020 17:05:00
Burglary - Residential	Unknown suspect has unscrewed the lock on shed to gain entry and stolen two bike wheels.	SPENCER ROAD	03/08/2020 06:45:00	
Burglary - Residential	Victim has had parcel stolen by unknown persons	WEST BARNES LANE	15/08/2020 09:00:00	15/08/2020 10:20:00
Burglary - Residential	Residential burglary by unknown suspect	RICHMOND ROAD	27/08/2020 12:30:00	30/08/2020 17:32:00
Personal Property	Victim's watch was forcibly removed from his wrist by suspect 1. When he pursued, either suspect 2 or 3 sprayed him in the face with an aerosol.	WEST BARNES LANE	23/08/2020 12:40:00	
Theft From M/V	Persons unknown have stolen victims number plates from her vehicle for the second time	RICHMOND ROAD	05/08/2020 18:00:00	05/08/2020 19:50:00
Theft From M/V	Informant is reporting theft from her vehicle by persons who smashed the off side rear passenger window, entry then made and Callaway golf clubs and bag taken.	DURHAM ROAD	25/08/2020 22:00:00	26/08/2020 05:30:00
Theft From M/V	Victim had his vehicle broken into while it was parked outside the venue. No suspect seen	BEVERLEY WAY	27/08/2020 21:00:00	27/08/2020 23:00:00
Theft/Taking of M/V	Theft of motor vehicle	COTTENHAM PARK ROAD	26/08/2020 07:00:00	26/08/2020 07:00:00
Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles	Suspect has stolen bicycle from location	WYKE ROAD	01/08/2020 10:40:00	01/08/2020 11:20:00
Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles	Unknown suspect has stolen victims bike	AMITY GROVE	03/08/2020 11:30:00	03/08/2020 11:35:00